
S/No Applicant First Name Gender Father First Name Category Marks(%)

1 1100042715 JYOTI Female RAKESH KUMAR Haryana General Open 93

2 1100717075 RITU Female SURENDER Haryana General Open 93

3 1100711982 Vanshita Female Krishan Haryana General Open 90

4 1100036315 DUSHYANT Male TEJPAL Haryana General Open 88.4

5 1100719132 CHETNA Female INDERVIR Haryana General Open 88

6 1100716747 PREETI Female DAYAKISHAN Haryana General Open 87.4

7 1100730058 POOJA Female SULTAN Scheduled Caste 87.2

8 1100715715 AKSHAY Male PHOOL Haryana General Open 87

9 1100729855 VIRENDER Male MOHINDER Haryana General Open 87

10 1100706855 vijay Male khem karan BC Class A 85.8

11 1100714581 SUMIT Male HARISH Haryana General Open 85.4

12 1100727490 Twinkle Female Rajinder Haryana General Open 85.4

13 1100156333 AARTI Female RAMNIWAS GOTHWAL Scheduled Caste 85

14 1100718489 Anshul Female Jagdish Haryana General Open 84.8

15 1100036333 GAURAV Male SHRIPAL Haryana General Open 84.4

16 1100714128 MONIKA Female DHARAM RAJ Haryana General Open 84.2

17 1100051717 SHWETA Female PARDEEP VERMA BC Class A 84

18 1100731348 RITU Female DHARAMPAL Haryana General Open 83.6

19 1100726038 Dolly Female RANBIR SINGH Scheduled Caste 83.4

20 1100702515 Chirag Male Om BC Class B 82.4

21 1100723055 GAURAV Male RAJVIR Haryana General Open 82.4

22 1100699660 GAURAV Male BALJEET Haryana General Open 82

23 1100698022 NEHA Female KRISHAN Haryana General Open 81.4

24 1100731752 DISHA Female RAVINDRA Haryana General Open 80.6

25 1100719644 MOHIT Male KANWAR Haryana General Open 80.6

26 1100720330 DEEPA RANI Female HARI SHANKAR Scheduled Caste 80.6

27 1100730764 GARIMA Female JAI GOPAL BATRA Haryana General Open 80.2

28 1100717300 NANCY Female ANIL Haryana General Open 80.2

29 1100714111 DEEPIKA Female SHAKTI Haryana General Open 80

30 1100030182 SHEETAL Female JAIPRAKASH Scheduled Caste 80

31 1100029959 NEHA Female DHARMENDER Scheduled Caste 79.8

32 1100055900 BABITA Female BALWAN SINGH Haryana General Open 79.79

33 1100730689 Harsh Male Vijay BC Class A 79.4

34 1100731489 SHIVANI Female RAMESH BC Class B 79.4

35 1100705339 Mahima Female Arun Haryana General Open 79.2

36 1100728725 NITU Female VIRENDER Haryana General Open 79.2

37 1100729276 manisha Female rajesh kumar BC Class B 79

38 1100731836 ANKIT Male JAI KARAN Haryana General Open 78.8

39 1100723936 PRINCI Female JAGDISH SINGH Haryana General Open 78.8

40 1100731631 MONU Male OM PRAKASH Haryana General Open 78.4

41 1100724759 ANOOP SINGH Male SRIBHAGWAN Scheduled Caste 78

42 1100724397 NAVNEET Male RANBIR BC Class A 77.6

43 1100036418 HARSH Male TEJPAL Haryana General Open 77

44 1100708925 KARTIK Male RAJESH KUMAR HOODA Haryana General Open 77

45 1100713199 DINESH KUMAR Male RAM SINGH Haryana General Open 76.8

46 1100727499 LOVEDEEP Male RAJESH BC Class A 76.6

47 1100718526 MANISHA Female RANBIR BC Class A 76.6

48 1100626128 ASHISH Male JAGBIR Haryana General Open 76.5

49 1100728644 nisha Female vedpal Haryana General Open 76.4

50 1100710808 AMAN Male JAIVIR Haryana General Open 76.2

51 1100724408 Kanchan Female SUBHASH CHANDER WADHWAEconomic Backward Class 76

52 1100726506 Arun Male SITA RAM BC Class B 75.8

53 1100715400 VIKAS Male RAMESH Haryana General Open 75.6

54 1100025145 Pulkit Male Naveen Kumar Haryana General Open 75.4

55 1100707304 SAHIB Male INDERPAL Haryana General Open 75.4

56 1100722561 SNEHA Female RAMCHANDER Haryana General Open 75.2

57 1100697219 BINDU Female Mahavir BC Class A 75

58 1100718203 MANISH Male RAJBIR Haryana General Open 75

59 1100722586 Manisha Female Ashok Haryana General Open 75

60 1100701505 SURAJ Male NARESH KUMAR Haryana General Open 74.8
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61 1100710053 vinay Male rajinder kumar All India Open Category 74.4

62 1100722559 DEEPAK Male BHALLA BC Class A 74.2

63 1100709617 PRIYANKA Female OMPRAKASH Haryana General Open 74.2

64 1100698810 SARITA Female MAHA Haryana General Open 74

65 1100729668 YOUVRAJ ASHISH Male DALBIR Haryana General Open 73.8

66 1100719621 praveen Male ASHOK Scheduled Caste 73.6

67 1100704837 LUXMI Female VIJAY Haryana General Open 73.4

68 1100698299 DHARMVEER Male BALWAN Scheduled Caste 73.4

69 1100728053 Neeraj Male Bhart Scheduled Caste 73.4

70 1100729771 SUMAN Female DHARAMBIR Haryana General Open 73.2

71 1100699107 RAMNIWAS Male JAI Scheduled Caste 73.2

72 1100724064 NISHA Female AJIT Haryana General Open 72.8

73 1100723418 Aman Male Ramphal Rohila BC Class A 72.6

74 1100714295 KAILASH Male RAJENDER PARKASH Economic Backward Class 72.5

75 1100723160 AMIT Male NARESH KUMAR Haryana General Open 72.4

76 1100730086 Manisha Female Surender Haryana General Open 72.4

77 1100723957 NITIKA Female RAKESH KUMAR Haryana General Open 72.4

78 1100715408 Saurabh Male Sat Narain Haryana General Open 72.4

79 1100724677 NARESH Male RAJBIR BC Class A 72

80 1100731726 SAHDEV Male SURESH BC Class B 72

81 1100723594 MONIKA Female NARESH Haryana General Open 72

82 1100698603 NIDHI Female NARESH Haryana General Open 72

83 1100720386 SUMIT Male JAGBIR Scheduled Caste 72

84 1100719597 MAMTA Female KRISHAN Haryana General Open 71.4

85 1100713099 SHILPA Female DHRAMBIR Haryana General Open 71.4

86 1100724406 VIKAS Male JAIBIR Scheduled Caste 71.2

87 1100036601 GAURAV Male ASHOK All India Open Category 71.18

88 1100729887 LALIT Male PAWAN Haryana General Open 71

89 1100712874 Dujender Male Om BC Class B 70.8

90 1100716712 REKHA Female SAMSHER Haryana General Open 70.4

91 1100699989 govinda Male amar singh Scheduled Caste 70.4

92 1100730898 CHANDROOP Male SURAJBHAN BC Class A 70.2

93 1100731113 ADITI Female RAMESH Haryana General Open 69.8

94 1100731492 CHIRAG Male JAWAHAR LAL Haryana General Open 69.6

95 1100714152 SUNNY Male RAJ Economic Backward Class 69.4

96 1100703369 SURENDER Male SATBIR Haryana General Open 69.2

97 1100724600 SUSHMA Female JAGBIR Haryana General Open 69.2

98 1100720787 VIKASH Male RAJ Scheduled Caste 69.2

99 1100727804 DEEPAK Male DAYANAND Scheduled Caste 69

100 1100721799 RINKU Male RAJVIR Scheduled Caste 68.8

101 1100728604 NAVIN Male RAM RAS All India Open Category 68.78

102 1100716301 GARUSHA Female GAJINDER Haryana General Open 68.4

103 1100043056 KULDEEP KUMAR Male RAMNIWAS Scheduled Caste 68.4

104 1100717357 JAISHAV Male JORA Haryana General Open 68.2

105 1100702414 ASHA Female AJIT SINGH Scheduled Caste 68.2

106 1100731580 SIDHARTH Male GULSHAN Haryana General Open 68

107 1100718955 KRITI Female JAI BHAGWAN Haryana General Open 67.8

108 1100613945 PARSHANT Male SHRI NIWAS Scheduled Caste 67.8

109 1100274586 ABHISHEK Male DAYA KISHAN BC Class A 67.6

110 1100709829 LAXYA Male SURESH BC Class B 67.6

111 1100715646 ARYAN Male MAHABIR Haryana General Open 67.6

112 1100725873 sumit Male dharamvir Haryana General Open 67.6

113 1100731077 Kusum Female Dalip Haryana General Open 67.5

114 1100721453 BHUMIKA Female SUBHASH BC Class B 67.4

115 1100724577 MONU Male SHAMSHER Scheduled Caste 67.4

116 1100715604 ROBIN Male SURAT Scheduled Caste 67.4

117 1100714029 JYOTI Female RAJBIR Haryana General Open 67

118 1100729111 JYOTI Female JOGINDER Haryana General Open 67

119 1100730316 PARVESH Male DALJEET Haryana General Open 67

120 1100731727 NAKUL Male MUKESH BC Class B 66.8

121 1100269362 AMIT Male SURENDER Haryana General Open 66.6

122 1100728200 LALIT Male JAI BHAGWAN Haryana General Open 66.6

123 1100727279 MANOJ Male MAMAN Haryana General Open 66.6



124 1100718808 amit Male JAI DAYAL Scheduled Caste 66.6

125 1100702509 MANOHAR LAL Male SURESH KUMAR Scheduled Caste 66.6

126 1100717113 MANJEET Male VIRENDER BC Class A 66.2

127 1100021054 DINESH Male PATEL BC Class A 66

128 1100731112 SAKSHI Female NARESH Haryana General Open 66

129 1100718541 NITISH Male RAMRATTAN Haryana General Open 65.8

130 1100725751 vikas Male SURENDER SINGH Haryana General Open 65.8

131 1100717386 SUSHMA Female RAMESHWAR BC Class A 65.6

132 1100731513 Cheshta Female B. R Haryana General Open 65.6

133 1100720920 SUMIT Male RAMMEHAR Haryana General Open 65.6

134 1100730142 DEEPANSHU Male SATVIR Scheduled Caste 65.6

135 1100731341 jatin Male Surat Scheduled Caste 65.6

136 1100716595 AJAY Male ANUP Scheduled Caste 65.4

137 1100702721 AJIT Male ASBIR Scheduled Caste 65.4

138 1100730999 RITU Female JAI GOPAL BATRA Haryana General Open 65

139 1100718976 RAHUL Male MAHAVIR Scheduled Caste 64.81

140 1100721238 AMIT Male RAM MEHAR Haryana General Open 64.8

141 1100702491 RAHUL Male BIJENDER Haryana General Open 64.8

142 1100698655 Chitranshu Male Ram Scheduled Caste 64.67

143 1100731295 SUMIT Male RAM NIWAS BC Class B 64.4

144 1100731212 ASHOK Male RAM Haryana General Open 64.25

145 1100721797 NEERAJ Male JOGENDER Scheduled Caste 64.2

146 1100724090 RAHUL Male PREM Scheduled Caste 64.2

147 1100722262 sumit Male suraj bhaan Scheduled Caste 64.2

148 1100715727 SURESH KUMAR Male DAYANAND Scheduled Caste 64

149 1100720517 SONALI SAINI Female NAVEEN SAINI BC Class B 63.8

150 1100397978 PREET PAL SINGH Male HARNEK SINGH Haryana General Open 63.8

151 1100727384 SUNIL Male SURESH Haryana General Open 63.6

152 1100703023 AMAN Male Sitaram Haryana General Open 63.4

153 1100725523 JUGNU Male SATYAWAN Scheduled Caste 63.2

154 1100728598 SANDEEP Male mahavir parsad Scheduled Caste 63.2

155 1100731454 INDERVESH Male rameshwar dass BC Class B 63

156 1100728446 Ankita Female Sh Prem Haryana General Open 63

157 1100719270 Priyanka Female Chander Bhan Haryana General Open 63

158 1100699018 AMIT Male SATYAWAN Haryana General Open 62.8

159 1100699470 JYOTI Female JAIDEV Haryana General Open 62.8

160 1100725110 DHARAMVEER Male JAI NARAYAN BC Class A 62.4

161 1100715988 PARVEEN Male BALBIR Economic Backward Class 62.4

162 1100728741 anju Female D.S Haryana General Open 62.4

163 1100036934 ASHUTOSH Male NARENDER SINGH Haryana General Open 62.4

164 1100697166 Rohit Male Ramesh Haryana General Open 62.2

165 1100722393 AJAY Male DHARMPAL Scheduled Caste 62.2

166 1100725416 Gulshan Male Shri Krishan Scheduled Caste 62.2

167 1100708947 PANKAJ Male SADHU Scheduled Caste 62

168 1100700293 JAIDEEP Male MEHAR SINGH Haryana General Open 61.73

169 1100040060 GAURAV BADHWAR Male MANOJ BADHWAR Haryana General Open 61.6

170 1100731637 GARIMA Female SURINDER Haryana General Open 61.4

171 1100731694 SONU Male DILBAGH SINGH Scheduled Caste 61.4

172 1100724767 Manav Male Sh.Mangat Ram Haryana General Open 61.39

173 1100723463 Deepak Male Rishi BC Class A 61.2

174 1100728430 Happy Male Nand Scheduled Caste 61.2

175 1100731628 KRISHAN Male UMED Scheduled Caste 61

176 1100697869 DINESH Male DHARAMBIR Haryana General Open 60.8

177 1100403658 MANJEET Male NAFE SINGH Haryana General Open 60.8

178 1100718274 AMAN Male NARENDER Haryana General Open 60.6

179 1100703952 PAWAN Male RAMPHAL Scheduled Caste 60.6

180 1100722602 RAHUL Male HUKAMCHAND Scheduled Caste 60.6

181 1100707579 SHARMILA Female BALJEET Scheduled Caste 60.6

182 1100729727 PARDEEP Male SH. RAM NIWAS Scheduled Caste 60.4

183 1100730574 DINESH Male VINOD Economic Backward Class 60.2

184 1100712202 SUMIT Male ATTAR Haryana General Open 60.2

185 1100730362 SUNIL Male KARAN Haryana General Open 60.12

186 1100719557 AMIT Male SATBIR Scheduled Caste 60



187 1100724277 SUNNY Male SURENDER Haryana General Open 59.8

188 1100716948 RAVI KUMAR Male SURENDER SINGH Scheduled Caste 59.6

189 1100719050 CHANCHAL RANI Female SUBHASH Haryana General Open 59.4

190 1100710228 SANDEEP Male DHARMBIR Haryana General Open 59.4

191 1100724501 Sandeep Male Mahinder Scheduled Caste 59.4

192 1100710589 GURWINDER Female KEWAL All India Open Category 59.3

193 1100727863 YOGENDER Male SATBIR Haryana General Open 59.2

194 1100717402 SANJAY Male MAHAVIR Scheduled Caste 59

195 1100698182 VIPIN Male VIJAY PAL Haryana General Open 58.8

196 1100706534 Deepesh Male Bijender BC Class A 58.6

197 1100719360 ANIL Male KAILASH Haryana General Open 58.4

198 1100202529 CHARU Female RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA Haryana General Open 58.4

199 1100728174 Nitish Male Kewal Haryana General Open 58.4

200 1100732027 MOHIT Male LOKESH BC Class A 58.2

201 1100727144 KULDEEP Male HARI OM Economic Backward Class 58.2

202 1100701819 PARDEEP Male SATPAL Haryana General Open 58.2

203 1100717829 ANKIT Male KRISHAN Haryana General Open 58

204 1100710679 GURPREET SINGH Male SURENDER SINGH Haryana General Open 58

205 1100731735 TANVI Female JASBIR Haryana General Open 58

206 1100726515 RANJIT Male LALA Scheduled Caste 57.8

207 1100722512 MOHIT Male JAGBIR Haryana General Open 57.6

208 1100404125 KULJEET Male BALJEET SINGH Haryana General Open 57.2

209 1100719759 vivek Male balbir Haryana General Open 57

210 1100728842 MONIKA RANI Female SATISH Haryana General Open 56.8

211 1100729309 RAJENDER Male KRISHAN Haryana General Open 56.8

212 1100723129 ANEES Male KHURSHEED BC Class B 56.6

213 1100727076 MUSKAN Female TILAK RAJ Haryana General Open 56.6

214 1100700500 AJIT Male SURAJBHAN Scheduled Caste 56.6

215 1100711013 SUMIT Male JAIKARAN Haryana General Open 56.5

216 1100697706 NAVEEN Male RANDHIR SINGH Scheduled Caste 56.4

217 1100731157 MUSKAN Female NARESH BC Class A 56

218 1100723825 Rahul Male Hawa Singh BC Class A 56

219 1100714142 ASHISH Male SUNIL Haryana General Open 55.6

220 1100728456 Amit Male Sh. Badi Ram Scheduled Caste 55.2

221 1100723072 MANDEEP Male ROHTASH Haryana General Open 54.8

222 1100723213 Ajay Male Mahender singh Haryana General Open 54.6

223 1100703680 Nikesh Female KARTAR Haryana General Open 54.25

224 1100731499 Garima Female Mohinder Haryana General Open 54

225 1100727519 NAVEEN Male SURAJBHAN Haryana General Open 54

226 1100713435 YOGESH KUMAR Male SATBIR SINGH Scheduled Caste 54

227 1100724055 HEMANT KHATRI Male HEMANT KHATRI Haryana General Open 53.4

228 1100715556 KARAN Male RAJBIR Haryana General Open 53

229 1100722166 AMIT Male MAMAN RAM Scheduled Caste 53

230 1100718000 VINOD Male DHANPAT Haryana General Open 52.8

231 1100725874 SUSHIL Male JORA Scheduled Caste 52.8

232 1100724362 rahul Male rajinder BC Class B 52.6

233 1100305613 HIMANSHU JAKHAR Male NARENDER PARKASH Haryana General Open 52.2

234 1100726147 arvind goswami Male SATYAWAN SINGH BC Class B 51.6

235 1100711450 KULDEEP  SINGH Male SAJJAN Haryana General Open 51.2

236 1100728349 ANKIT Male KAPOOR Haryana General Open 50.8

237 1100719260 VIKRAM Male SATYAWAN Scheduled Caste 50.8

238 1100723617 DEVESH TYAGI Male SANJEEV TYAGI Haryana General Open 50.6

239 1100721657 DEEPAK Male DHARMPAL Haryana General Open 50.4

240 1100717990 DEEPAK Male DEVINDER KUMAR Haryana General Open 50

241 1100713576 KULBIR SINGH Male MAHABIR SINGH Scheduled Caste 49.4

242 1100729087 SANDEEP Male SURENDER KUMAR Haryana General Open 49.2

243 1100715650 seema Female maman singh Scheduled Caste 49

244 1100721325 Neeraj kumar Male Suresh Kumar Scheduled Caste 48.2

245 1100729109 PRATEEK Male subhash chander Scheduled Caste 48

246 1100724639 SHIVAJI Male SHER SINGH Scheduled Caste 47.4

247 1100731606 AJAY Male SATYA Scheduled Caste 46.6

248 1100723915 pankaj Male pyare Scheduled Caste 46.2

249 1100727932 sunny Male satbir BC Class A 45



250 1100723893 GEETA Female AZAD Haryana General Open 45

251 1100720486 RIA Female DEVENDER KUMAR Scheduled Caste 44

252 1100725704 SUNITA Female RAM KUMAR Scheduled Caste 44



List for All India Open Category and Haryana General Open Category  Candidates (German Session 2016-17)
S/No Applicant First Name Gender Father First Name Quota Category Marks(%)

1 1100717906 deepak Male Manohar lal General Quota Haryana General Open 94.6

2 1100717075 RITU Female SURENDER General Quota Haryana General Open 93

3 1100707013 ASHISH Male NARESH General Quota Economic Backward Class 91.5

4 1100716856 Vipin Male Vinayak General Quota Haryana General Open 88.2

5 1100729855 VIRENDER Male MOHINDER General Quota Haryana General Open 87

6 1100727490 Twinkle Female Rajinder General Quota Haryana General Open 85.4

7 1100036143 RAHUL KUMAR Male GAVERDHAN SINGH General Quota Haryana General Open 85

8 1100156333 AARTI Female RAMNIWAS GOTHWALMilitary/Police/Health QuotaScheduled Caste 85

9 1100718489 Anshul Female Jagdish General Quota Haryana General Open 84.8

10 1100702515 Chirag Male Om General Quota BC Class B 82.4

11 1100045437 YASHIKA Female HARISH KUMAR General Quota Haryana General Open 82.4

12 1100699660 GAURAV Male BALJEET General Quota Haryana General Open 82

13 1100719644 MOHIT Male KANWAR General Quota Haryana General Open 80.6

14 1100714111 DEEPIKA Female SHAKTI General Quota Haryana General Open 80

15 1100055900 BABITA Female BALWAN SINGH General Quota Haryana General Open 79.79

16 1100731589 Sweety Female ramesh kumar General Quota All India Open Category 79.6

17 1100729276 manisha Female rajesh kumar General Quota BC Class B 79

18 1100731836 ANKIT Male JAI KARAN General Quota Haryana General Open 78.8

19 1100724616 Hitesh Male KRISHAN General Quota Haryana General Open 78

20 1100515814 TANUPRIYA Female HARISH KUMAR General Quota Haryana General Open 78

21 1100731581 SONI Female ISHWAR General Quota Haryana General Open 77

22 1100728644 nisha Female vedpal General Quota Haryana General Open 76.4

23 1100704022 GARVIT Male SATPAL General Quota Haryana General Open 76

24 1100715400 VIKAS Male RAMESH General Quota Haryana General Open 75.6

25 1100705769 AMIT Male ANAND PRAKASH General Quota BC Class A 75.2

26 1100722559 DEEPAK Male BHALLA General Quota BC Class A 74.2

27 1100710294 Seema Female Devender Singh General Quota Haryana General Open 74.2

28 1100712301 Suraj Male Sh. Kartar General Quota BC Class A 74

29 1100042451 TEENU Female VIRENDER SINGH HOODAGeneral Quota Haryana General Open 74

30 1100268164 AMIT Male VIKRAM General Quota Haryana General Open 73.8

31 1100730112 SANJEET Male RAMESH KUMAR General Quota Haryana General Open 73.4

32 1100728053 Neeraj Male Bhart General Quota Scheduled Caste 73.4

33 1100729771 SUMAN Female DHARAMBIR General Quota Haryana General Open 73.2

34 1100723418 Aman Male Ramphal Rohila General Quota BC Class A 72.6

35 1100714099 rajita Female LATE Sh. RAMESH General Quota BC Class B 72.4

36 1100723957 NITIKA Female RAKESH KUMAR General Quota Haryana General Open 72.4

37 1100715408 Saurabh Male Sat Narain General Quota Haryana General Open 72.4

38 1100724677 NARESH Male RAJBIR General Quota BC Class A 72

39 1100731726 SAHDEV Male SURESH General Quota BC Class B 72

40 1100712543 Sudhir Male Gurdev General Quota Scheduled Caste 72

41 1100404297 POOJA Female KRISHAN KUMAR General Quota BC Class A 71.4

42 1100719597 MAMTA Female KRISHAN General Quota Haryana General Open 71.4

43 1100731118 SHILPA Female DHRAMBIR General Quota Haryana General Open 71.4

44 1100712874 Dujender Male Om General Quota BC Class B 70.8

45 1100699989 govinda Male amar singh General Quota Scheduled Caste 70.4

46 1100711615 SONU Male RAGHUBEER General Quota Haryana General Open 70.2

47 1100731654 SONALI Female Satish General Quota Haryana General Open 70

48 1100731492 CHIRAG Male JAWAHAR LAL General Quota Haryana General Open 69.6

49 1100727148 naveen Male kapoor singh General Quota Haryana General Open 69.4

50 1100731845 POOJA Female JOGINDER General Quota Haryana General Open 69.4

51 1100726988 vikas Male BALJEET SINGH General Quota Scheduled Caste 69.4

52 1100373333 ANIRUDH Male SURENDER SINGH General Quota Haryana General Open 69.2

53 1100703369 SURENDER Male SATBIR General Quota Haryana General Open 69.2

54 1100728604 NAVIN Male RAM RAS General Quota All India Open Category 68.78

55 1100043056 KULDEEP KUMARMale RAMNIWAS General Quota Scheduled Caste 68.4

56 1100724161 NEELAM Female JAGPAL General Quota Scheduled Caste 68.4

57 1100702414 ASHA Female AJIT SINGH General Quota Scheduled Caste 68.2

58 1100731580 SIDHARTH Male GULSHAN General Quota Haryana General Open 68

59 1100728977 KRISHAN KUMARMale JAGDISH General Quota Scheduled Caste 67.7



60 1100716918 Ajay Male Baljit General Quota Haryana General Open 67.6

61 1100710552 DINESH KUMAR Male RAMROOP General Quota Scheduled Caste 67.4

62 1100715604 ROBIN Male SURAT General Quota Scheduled Caste 67.4

63 1100714029 JYOTI Female RAJBIR General Quota Haryana General Open 67

64 1100719452 MUNISH Male MANOHAR General Quota Haryana General Open 66.75

65 1100702509 MANOHAR LAL Male SURESH KUMAR General Quota Scheduled Caste 66.6

66 1100724261 SACHIN Male PHOOL General Quota Haryana General Open 66.2

67 1100719878 Shivam kaushik Male Sushil General Quota Haryana General Open 66

68 1100700140 ANUJA Female ATTAR General Quota Haryana General Open 65.8

69 1100720920 SUMIT Male RAMMEHAR General Quota Haryana General Open 65.6

70 1100721238 AMIT Male RAM MEHAR General Quota Haryana General Open 64.8

71 1100698220 Deepti Female Mahabir General Quota Scheduled Caste 64.6

72 1100715294 SUNIT Male AZAD General Quota Scheduled Caste 64.4

73 1100731212 ASHOK Male RAM General Quota Haryana General Open 64.25

74 1100703023 AMAN Male Sitaram General Quota Haryana General Open 63.4

75 1100728598 SANDEEP Male mahavir parsad General Quota Scheduled Caste 63.2

76 1100713014 AMIT Male SATYAWAN General Quota Haryana General Open 62.8

77 1100699470 JYOTI Female JAIDEV General Quota Haryana General Open 62.8

78 1100697959 SONU KUMAR Male BHAGAT SINGH General Quota Scheduled Caste 62.8

79 1100722100 JYOTI Female NARAYAN General Quota Scheduled Caste 62.6

80 1100036934 ASHUTOSH Male NARENDER SINGH General Quota Haryana General Open 62.4

81 1100732015 ANIL Male RAMESHWAR General Quota Scheduled Caste 61.8

82 1100040060 GAURAV BADHWARMale MANOJ BADHWAR Cultural Quota Haryana General Open 61.6

83 1100731637 GARIMA Female SURINDER General Quota Haryana General Open 61.4

84 1100708680 AMIT Male BHIM General Quota Scheduled Caste 61.4

85 1100731694 SONU Male DILBAGH SINGH General Quota Scheduled Caste 61.4

86 1100723463 Deepak Male Rishi General Quota BC Class A 61.2

87 1100720713 ANJALI Female SURENDER KUMAR General Quota Scheduled Caste 61.2

88 1100728430 Happy Male Nand General Quota Scheduled Caste 61.2

89 1100403658 MANJEET Male NAFE SINGH General Quota Haryana General Open 60.8

90 1100723209 Vikas Male Sadanand General Quota Haryana General Open 60.8

91 1100727514 Pardeep Male Rajkumar General Quota Scheduled Caste 60.6

92 1100730401 Abhishek Male jitender singh General Quota BC Class B 60.2

93 1100730362 SUNIL Male KARAN General Quota Haryana General Open 60.13

94 1100725325 Ajay singh Male Sarjit Military/Police/Health QuotaHaryana General Open 60

95 1100523093 ANURAG Male JAI PARKASH General Quota Haryana General Open 59.8

96 1100719050 CHANCHAL RANI Female SUBHASH General Quota Haryana General Open 59.4

97 1100717402 SANJAY Male MAHAVIR General Quota Scheduled Caste 59

98 1100716779 upasana Female SURINDER General Quota Scheduled Caste 58.2

99 1100719132 CHETNA Female INDERVIR General Quota Haryana General Open 58

100 1100731735 TANVI Female JASBIR General Quota Haryana General Open 58

101 1100717829 ANKIT Male KRISHAN General Quota Haryana General Open 58

102 1100716294 Akhil Male Krishan General Quota Haryana General Open 57.8

103 1100725169 BIJENDER Male AJIT General Quota Haryana General Open 57.8

104 1100726515 RANJIT Male LALA General Quota Scheduled Caste 57.8

105 1100715646 ARYAN Male MAHABIR General Quota Haryana General Open 57.6

106 1100725913 SANGEETA Female RAMESHWAR General Quota Scheduled Caste 57.6

107 1100404125 KULJEET Male BALJEET SINGH General Quota Haryana General Open 57.2

108 1100732001 mukul Male vijay General Quota Haryana General Open 57.2

109 1100728048 SANDEEP Male SHIVCHARAN General Quota BC Class A 57

110 1100729309 RAJENDER Male KRISHAN General Quota Haryana General Open 56.8

111 1100731914 VICKY Male SULTAN General Quota Scheduled Caste 56.8

112 1100720808 VIKRAM Male PRITHVI General Quota Scheduled Caste 56.5

113 1100697706 NAVEEN Male RANDHIR SINGH General Quota Scheduled Caste 56.4

114 1100727919 AJAY Male ASHI LAL General Quota Scheduled Caste 56.2

115 1100730787 ATIRAJ Male JITENDER PARMAR General Quota Haryana General Open 55.96

116 1100277533 DEEPAK Male JAGDISH General Quota Scheduled Caste 55.4

117 1100731604 SUNIL Male JAIPAL General Quota Scheduled Caste 55.2

118 1100726517 PARVEEN Male JAGGAN General Quota Scheduled Caste 55

119 1100723213 Ajay Male Mahender singh General Quota Haryana General Open 54.6

120 1100702755 NAVEEN Male BALWAN SINGH General Quota Scheduled Caste 54



121 1100724055 HEMANT KHATRIMale HEMANT KHATRI General Quota Haryana General Open 53.4

122 1100723306 rohit Male surinder General Quota Economic Backward Class 52.4

123 1100305613 HIMANSHU JAKHARMale NARENDER PARKASH General Quota Haryana General Open 52.2

124 1100712232 AMIT Male RAGHUVEER General Quota Scheduled Caste 52.2

125 1100719497 Suvrat Male Sureshver General Quota All India Open Category 51.8

126 1100726147 arvind goswami Male SATYAWAN SINGH General Quota BC Class B 51.6

127 1100722709 vaibhav Male k s dahiya General Quota Haryana General Open 51

128 1100730334 ANIKET Male BALBIR General Quota Haryana General Open 50.2

129 1100717990 DEEPAK Male DEVINDER KUMAR General Quota Haryana General Open 50

130 1100725542 PARVESH Male JOGINDER General Quota Haryana General Open 50

131 1100721296 RAMBIR Male RAJBIR Sports Quota Haryana General Open 50

132 1100715650 seema Female maman singh General Quota Scheduled Caste 49

133 1100705533 MAHESH Male AMAR General Quota Scheduled Caste 48.4

134 1100731528 SITENDER SINGH Male DHARAMVIR SINGH General Quota Scheduled Caste 48

135 1100729109 PRATEEK Male subhash chander General Quota Scheduled Caste 48

136 1100314546 DINESH Male RAMKISHAN General Quota Scheduled Caste 46.6

137 1100697492 manjeet Male BALWAN General Quota Scheduled Caste 44



S/No Applicant First Name Gender Father First Name Category Marks(%)
1 1100729855 VIRENDER Male MOHINDER Haryana General Open 87

2 1100702515 Chirag Male Om BC Class B 82.4

3 1100722541 DIVYA Female SURESH CHANDER Haryana General Open 79.8

4 1100715400 VIKAS Male RAMESH Haryana General Open 75.6

5 1100729276 manisha Female rajesh kumar BC Class B 75.5

6 1100722559 DEEPAK Male BHALLA BC Class A 74.2

7 1100042451 TEENU Female VIRENDER SINGH HOODA Haryana General Open 74

8 1100701056 ROSHNI Female DHARAM PAL Haryana General Open 73.6

9 1100715408 Saurabh Male Sat Narain Haryana General Open 72.4

10 1100719597 MAMTA Female KRISHAN Haryana General Open 71.4

11 1100712874 Dujender Male Om BC Class B 70.8

12 1100731492 CHIRAG Male JAWAHAR LAL Haryana General Open 69.6

13 1100731845 POOJA Female JOGINDER Haryana General Open 69.4

14 1100707512 vishwas Male om Haryana General Open 69.4

15 1100726988 vikas Male BALJEET SINGH Scheduled Caste 69.4

16 1100726191 Sapna Female satish Scheduled Caste 68.8

17 1100729625 SATISH Male JAI SINGH Haryana General Open 68.4

18 1100724161 NEELAM Female JAGPAL Scheduled Caste 68.4

19 1100702414 ASHA Female AJIT SINGH Scheduled Caste 68.2

20 1100731580 SIDHARTH Male GULSHAN Haryana General Open 68

21 1100728363 MANDEEP KUMAR Male VAJIR SINGH Scheduled Caste 67.8

22 1100728977 KRISHAN KUMAR Male JAGDISH Scheduled Caste 67.7

23 1100724349 Tushar Male Ashok Kumar Economic Backward Class 66.78

24 1100702509 MANOHAR LAL Male SURESH KUMAR Scheduled Caste 66.6

25 1100721238 AMIT Male RAM MEHAR Haryana General Open 64.8

26 1100729887 LALIT Male PAWAN Haryana General Open 64.66

27 1100703023 AMAN Male Sitaram Haryana General Open 63.4

28 1100728598 SANDEEP Male mahavir parsad Scheduled Caste 63.2

29 1100731454 INDERVESH Male rameshwar dass BC Class B 63

30 1100728446 Ankita Female Sh Prem Haryana General Open 63

31 1100718723 SANDEEP KUMAR Male VAZIR SINGH Scheduled Caste 63

32 1100699470 JYOTI Female JAIDEV Haryana General Open 62.8

33 1100710639 KARAMBEER Male SATISH Scheduled Caste 62.6

34 1100699355 PARDEEP Male SATBIR Scheduled Caste 61.8

35 1100731637 GARIMA Female SURINDER Haryana General Open 61.4

36 1100731694 SONU Male DILBAGH SINGH Scheduled Caste 61.4

37 1100713705 amit malik Male SURESH KUMAR Haryana General Open 60.95

38 1100403658 MANJEET Male NAFE SINGH Haryana General Open 60.8

39 1100703952 PAWAN Male RAMPHAL Scheduled Caste 60.6

40 1100721437 JAI Male RAMPHOOL Haryana General Open 59.4

41 1100698182 VIPIN Male VIJAY PAL Haryana General Open 58.8

42 1100731212 ASHOK Male RAM Haryana General Open 57.8

43 1100720808 VIKRAM Male PRITHVI Scheduled Caste 56.6

44 1100718178 SUMIT Male RAJBIR Scheduled Caste 56

45 1100729633 VIKRAM Male SURESH KUMAR Scheduled Caste 55.8

46 1100727010 KIRAN Female GYAN Scheduled Caste 55.4

47 1100720541 ARJUN Male MAHENDER Scheduled Caste 55.2

48 1100723845 SACHIN Male KRISHAN Haryana General Open 55

49 1100726517 PARVEEN Male JAGGAN Scheduled Caste 55

50 1100723213 Ajay Male Mahender singh Haryana General Open 54.6

51 1100724442 NITISH Male SHREE BHAGWAN Haryana General Open 54.4

52 1100709904 ANURAG Male SEELAK Scheduled Caste 54
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53 1100728355 MAHENDER Male kashmiri lal Scheduled Caste 53.4

54 1100721379 RAHUL Male RAMPHUL Haryana General Open 51

55 1100722709 vaibhav Male k s dahiya Haryana General Open 51

56 1100715379 RAVINDER Male BHOOP SINGH Haryana General Open 50.6

57 1100729087 SANDEEP Male SURENDER KUMAR Haryana General Open 49.2

58 1100715650 seema Female maman singh Scheduled Caste 49

59 1100729109 PRATEEK Male subhash chander Scheduled Caste 48

60 1100731528 SITENDER SINGH Male DHARAMVIR SINGH Scheduled Caste 48

61 1100705952 SATISH Male RAM Haryana General Open 47.8

62 1100731606 AJAY Male SATYA Scheduled Caste 46.6

63 1100723915 pankaj Male pyare Scheduled Caste 46.2

64 1100723893 GEETA Female AZAD Haryana General Open 45

65 1100729466 NEERAJ KUMAR Male PARMOD All India Open Category FNS

66 1100729795 nitish Male om parkash BC Class A FNS

67 1100730401 Abhishek Male jitender singh BC Class B FNS

68 1100728037 AMANDEEP SUKHALAMale DAYARAM SUKHALA Haryana General Open FNS

69 1100727272 Ashish Male Ram Haryana General Open FNS

70 1100717990 DEEPAK Male DEVINDER KUMAR Haryana General Open FNS

71 1100723993 DEEPAK Male KRISHAN Haryana General Open FNS

72 1100708330 DEV Male SURENDER Haryana General Open FNS

73 1100729665 Neelima Female Banwari Haryana General Open FNS

74 1100724093 PULKIT Male SANJAY Haryana General Open FNS

75 1100698911 VIKAS Male RANBIR Haryana General Open FNS

76 1100728285 Amit Male Naresh Scheduled Caste FNS

77 1100723186 ASHWIN Male CHAND RAM Scheduled Caste FNS

78 1100722713 narender Male ishwer Scheduled Caste FNS

79 1100713611 naveen Male VIJENDER Scheduled Caste FNS

80 1100728043 NAVEEN Male MEHAR SINGH Scheduled Caste FNS

81 1100731116 sandeep Male satbir Scheduled Caste FNS

82 1100731651 SHIVKUMAR Male MAHENDER SINGH Scheduled Caste FNS

83 1100722262 sumit Male suraj bhaan Scheduled Caste FNS

84 1100314346 VIKAS Male PURAN Scheduled Caste FNS



S/No Applicant First Name Gender Father First Name Category Marks(%)

12 1100377402 RAVEEN Male DHARMVIR  SINGH Haryana General Open 95.2

56 1100717075 RITU Female SURENDER Haryana General Open 93

4 1100045416 EKTA Female NARENDER SINGH MALIKHaryana General Open 89.6

65 1100719132 CHETNA Female INDERVIR Haryana General Open 88

121 1100728913 AKSHAY Male PHOOL Haryana General Open 87

126 1100728985 gore Male shashi Haryana General Open 87

131 1100729855 VIRENDER Male MOHINDER Haryana General Open 87

92 1100724093 PULKIT Male SANJAY Haryana General Open 84.6

96 1100724885 VIKRANT Male SATISH Haryana General Open 84.6

8 1100276945 JASMINDER Male RAMBIR BC Class A 82.8

23 1100702515 Chirag Male Om BC Class B 82.6

44 1100714111 DEEPIKA Female SHAKTI Haryana General Open 80

85 1100723457 aman Male SATISH BC Class B 79.8

119 1100728725 NITU Female VIRENDER Haryana General Open 79.2

80 1100722495 JYOTI Female HUKAM Haryana General Open 78.8

15 1100698162 Sunny Male Bhim Scheduled Caste 78.6

5 1100124739 DEEPAK Male OMPARKASH Scheduled Caste 77

34 1100710808 AMAN Male JAIVIR Haryana General Open 76.2

30 1100706317 SANJEET KUMAR Male SAMPURAN Haryana General Open 76

124 1100729127 EKTA Female PHOOL Scheduled Caste 75.6

33 1100710053 vinay Male rajinder kumar All India Open Category 74.2

3 1100042451 TEENU Female VIRENDER SINGH HOODAHaryana General Open 74

107 1100726641 UDHAM Male Parveen Scheduled Caste 73.8

72 1100721417 ANKUSH Male RAMPHOOL Haryana General Open 73.6

18 1100699017 Roshni Female Dharampal Singh Haryana General Open 73.6

132 1100730112 SANJEET Male RAMESH KUMAR Haryana General Open 73.4

42 1100713647 MEENU Female VEDPAL Haryana General Open 72.8

83 1100723418 Aman Male Ramphal Rohila BC Class A 72.6

139 1100731205 PUNEET Female HIMMAT Haryana General Open 72.5

46 1100715408 Saurabh Male Sat Narain Haryana General Open 72.4

95 1100724677 NARESH Male RAJBIR BC Class A 72

144 1100731726 SAHDEV Male SURESH BC Class B 72

101 1100725674 Sagar Male Jagat Haryana General Open 71.8

67 1100719597 MAMTA Female KRISHAN Haryana General Open 71.4

38 1100712652 Abhishek Male Surender Haryana General Open 70.8

39 1100712874 Dujender Male Om BC Class B 70.8

89 1100723755 MOHIT Male JP Haryana General Open 70.4

27 1100703405 PRINCE Male RAJPAL Haryana General Open 70.2

79 1100722512 MOHIT Male JAGBIR Haryana General Open 70

71 1100721241 AARUSHI Female RAVI SEHGAL Haryana General Open 69.83

146 1100731492 CHIRAG Male JAWAHAR LAL Haryana General Open 69.6

109 1100726988 vikas Male BALJEET SINGH Scheduled Caste 69.4

60 1100718401 Shubhankar Male Vedprakash Haryana General Open 69.2

28 1100703369 SURENDER Male SATBIR Haryana General Open 69.2

68 1100720787 VIKASH Male RAJ Scheduled Caste 69.2

112 1100727804 DEEPAK Male DAYANAND Scheduled Caste 69

57 1100717606 AJAY Male JAIRAM Scheduled Caste 68.6

21 1100702414 ASHA Female AJIT SINGH Scheduled Caste 68.2

36 1100711035 Anil Male Guder BC Class A 68

45 1100714816 KARAMBIR Male RAJENDER Haryana General Open 67.8

63 1100718569 NEERAJ Male MAHAVIR Scheduled Caste 67.4
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29 1100706223 SAURABH Male CHHAVISH BC Class A 67.2

43 1100714029 JYOTI Female RAJBIR Haryana General Open 67

145 1100731727 NAKUL Male MUKESH BC Class B 66.8

7 1100269362 AMIT Male SURENDER Haryana General Open 66.6

64 1100718808 amit Male JAI DAYAL Scheduled Caste 66.6

22 1100702509 MANOHAR LAL Male SURESH KUMAR Scheduled Caste 66.6

6 1100260254 SANDEEP Male DAYANAND Haryana General Open 66.4

133 1100730142 DEEPANSHU Male SATVIR Scheduled Caste 65.6

69 1100720920 SUMIT Male RAMMEHAR Haryana General Open 65.6

24 1100702721 AJIT Male ASBIR Scheduled Caste 65.4

116 1100728053 Neeraj Male Bhart Scheduled Caste 65.4

75 1100721539 Meenakshi Female Kismat Haryana General Open 65

97 1100725024 PARDEEP Male PHOOL Scheduled Caste 65

70 1100721238 AMIT Male RAM MEHAR Haryana General Open 64.8

37 1100712028 SANDEEP Male BALWAN Scheduled Caste 64.6

31 1100709591 ANIL KUMAR Male TEJ RAM Scheduled Caste 64.4

47 1100715604 ROBIN Male SURAT Scheduled Caste 64.2

48 1100715727 SURESH KUMAR Male DAYANAND Scheduled Caste 64

25 1100703023 AMAN Male Sitaram Haryana General Open 63.4

49 1100715569 NEETU RAJ Female KABUL SINGH Scheduled Caste 63.4

122 1100728598 SANDEEP Male mahavir parsad Scheduled Caste 63.2

78 1100722169 ANKUSH Male TULSI RAM Scheduled Caste 63

62 1100718723 SANDEEP KUMAR Male VAZIR SINGH Scheduled Caste 63

19 1100699470 JYOTI Female JAIDEV Haryana General Open 62.8

140 1100731212 ASHOK Male RAM Haryana General Open 62.4

2 1100036934 ASHUTOSH Male NARENDER SINGH Haryana General Open 62.4

100 1100725416 Gulshan Male Shri Krishan Scheduled Caste 62.2

149 1100732011 ADITYA Male SANJEEV KUMAR Haryana General Open 62

150 1100732015 ANIL Male RAMESHWAR Scheduled Caste 61.8

138 1100731124 SONIKA Female BIJENDER BC Class B 61.6

147 1100731694 SONU Male DILBAGH SINGH Scheduled Caste 61.4

142 1100731425 SUNIL Male MOHAN LAL Scheduled Caste 61.4

86 1100723463 Deepak Male Rishi BC Class A 61.2

111 1100727408 AJAY Male DHARAM PAL Haryana General Open 59.8

14 1100523093 ANURAG Male JAI PARKASH Haryana General Open 59.8

93 1100724277 SUNNY Male SURENDER Haryana General Open 59.8

55 1100716948 RAVI KUMAR Male SURENDER SINGH Scheduled Caste 59.6

32 1100710228 SANDEEP Male DHARMBIR Haryana General Open 59.4

118 1100728174 Nitish Male Kewal Haryana General Open 58.4

104 1100726322 RAVI Male MAHENDER Scheduled Caste 58.4

105 1100726515 RANJIT Male LALA Scheduled Caste 57.8

11 1100370925 KAJAL Female VIJAY KUMAR SAINI BC Class B 57.2

13 1100404125 KULJEET Male BALJEET SINGH Haryana General Open 57.2

128 1100729309 RAJENDER Male KRISHAN Haryana General Open 56.8

148 1100731914 VICKY Male SULTAN Scheduled Caste 56.8

81 1100723129 ANEES Male KHURSHEED BC Class B 56.6

113 1100727919 AJAY Male ASHI LAL Scheduled Caste 56.2

136 1100730647 Pooja Female Raj BC Class B 56

61 1100718187 SUMIT Male RAJBIR Scheduled Caste 56

106 1100726517 PARVEEN Male JAGGAN Scheduled Caste 55

76 1100721379 RAHUL Male RAMPHUL Haryana General Open 55

82 1100723213 Ajay Male Mahender singh Haryana General Open 54.6

40 1100713435 YOGESH KUMAR Male SATBIR SINGH Scheduled Caste 54



53 1100716760 JASBIR Male ANAND Haryana General Open 53.2

77 1100722166 AMIT Male MAMAN RAM Scheduled Caste 53

103 1100725874 SUSHIL Male JORA Scheduled Caste 52.8

9 1100305613 HIMANSHU JAKHAR Male NARENDER PARKASH Haryana General Open 52.2

87 1100723487 NAVDEEP Male NATHU Haryana General Open 51

66 1100719260 VIKRAM Male SATYAWAN Scheduled Caste 50.8

135 1100730334 ANIKET Male BALBIR Haryana General Open 50.2

59 1100717990 DEEPAK Male DEVINDER KUMAR Haryana General Open 50

98 1100725324 BIJENDER Male ATTAR SINGH Scheduled Caste 49.75

41 1100713576 KULBIR SINGH Male MAHABIR SINGH Scheduled Caste 49.4

127 1100729087 SANDEEP Male SURENDER KUMAR Haryana General Open 49.2

50 1100715650 seema Female maman singh Scheduled Caste 49

73 1100721325 Neeraj kumar Male Suresh Kumar Scheduled Caste 48.2

123 1100729109 PRATEEK Male subhash chander Scheduled Caste 48

94 1100724639 SHIVAJI Male SHER SINGH Scheduled Caste 47.4

88 1100723915 pankaj Male pyare Scheduled Caste 46.2

91 1100723893 GEETA Female AZAD Haryana General Open 45

99 1100725175 AKSHAY Male RAJ Scheduled Caste

114 1100728037 AMANDEEP SUKHALA Male DAYARAM SUKHALA Haryana General Open

120 1100728285 Amit Male Naresh Scheduled Caste

110 1100727272 Ashish Male Ram Haryana General Open

84 1100723186 ASHWIN Male CHAND RAM Scheduled Caste

141 1100730787 ATIRAJ Male JITENDER PARMAR Haryana General Open

16 1100698655 Chitranshu Male Ram Scheduled Caste

134 1100730425 DEEPAK Male ISHWAR Haryana General Open

108 1100727133 GAURAV Male KRISHAN Haryana General Open

58 1100718103 Jagdeep Male Krishan Saini BC Class B

125 1100728977 KRISHAN KUMAR Male JAGDISH Scheduled Caste

54 1100716855 MANJU RANI Female CHANDRAM Scheduled Caste

90 1100723840 MANOJ CHAHAL Female BALBIR SINGH Haryana General Open

151 1100732027 MOHIT Male LOKESH BC Class A

74 1100721330 NAVEEN Male JOGINDER SINGH MORHaryana General Open

115 1100728043 NAVEEN Male MEHAR SINGH Scheduled Caste

130 1100729466 NEERAJ KUMAR Male PARMOD All India Open Category

20 1100700396 NIVEDITA Female SANJAY Haryana General Open

51 1100716204 PUNEET KUMAR Male MOTI LAL Economic Backward Class

117 1100727878 RAVI Male NAFE SINGH BC Class A

52 1100716746 ROHIT Male MAHENDER Haryana General Open

26 1100702946 Rohit Male Ram Narayan Scheduled Caste

1 1100026897 SHISHPAL Male ABHE RAM BC Class A

143 1100731651 SHIVKUMAR Male MAHENDER SINGH Scheduled Caste

129 1100729423 Sunil Male Sylvester All India Open Category

137 1100730362 SUNIL Male KARAN Haryana General Open

102 1100725587 SUNIL Male SHUBH RAM Scheduled Caste

17 1100698911 VIKAS Male RANBIR Haryana General Open

10 1100314346 VIKAS Male PURAN Scheduled Caste

35 1100710684 YOJANA Female JITTENDER Scheduled Caste
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